Gas/LPG Price List.

Annual Service:

Annual Service & Gas Safety Certificate

(1%t Appliance Only):

Gas Safety Certificate {only) — First Appliance:

Gas Safety Certificate — Each Additional Appliance

(per appliance):

Call Out Charge* (Includes up to the first hour’s labour):

Hourly Rate*:

Out of Hours* Call Out Charge (Includes up to the
first hour’s labour):

Out of Hours* Hourly Rate:

Bonding at Gas Meter

Add Leak Sealer to System

Warm Air Price List.

Annual Service (Aquair):

Annual Service (Warmcair)

Call Out Charge* (Includes up to the first hour’s labour):

Hourly Rate*:

Oil Price List

Annual Service:

Call Out Charge* {Includes up to the first hour’s labour):

Hourly Rate*:

Out of Hours* Call Out Charge (Includes up to the first
hours labour)

Electric Price List

Annual Service Electric:

*Normal working hours are between 8:00am to 4:30pm Monday to Thursday,

Price List

£90.00 plus £18.00 VAT

£145.00 plus £29.00 VAT

£90.00 plus £18.00 VAT

£40.00 plus £8.00 VAT
£90.00 plus £18.00 VAT

£70.00 plus £14.00 VAT

£135.00 plus £27.00 VAT
£105.00 plus £21.00 VAT
£105.00 plus £21.00 VAT

£99.17 plus £19.83 VAT

£90.00 plus £18.00 VAT
£125.00 plus £25.00 VAT
£125.00 plus £25.00 VAT

£90.00 plus £18.00 VAT

£190.00 plus £38.00 VAT
£120.00 plus £24.00 VAT

£90.00 plus £18.00 VAT

£135.00 plus £27.00 VAT

£70.00 plus £14.00 VAT

and 8:00am to 3:30pm Friday:.

Valid from 01 January 2022

Total £108.00

Total £174.00

Total £108.00

Total £48.00
Total £108.00

Total £84.00

Total £162.00
Total £126.00
Total £126.00

Total £119.00

Total £108.00
Total £150.00
Total £150.00

Total £108.00

Total £228.00
Total £144.00

Total £108.00

Total £162.00

Total £84.00



